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Score
ORDinal Numbers

OC:23

Unscramble the words and match them with the number.

thtne tenth

teenthfif

irdth

xisth

ftieorht

eghith

thtexisen

10th

15th

3rd

40th

8th

16th

6th
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Answer Key

Unscramble the words and match them with the number.

thtne tenth

teenthfif fifteenth

irdth third

xisth sixth

ftieorht fortieth

eghith eighth

thtexisen sixteenth

10th

15th

3rd

40th

8th

16th

6th


